Table 1

Team Dan Osborne

Team Mariuccia laconi

Team Dan Osborne Mileage Team Mariuccia laconi
Duke Dahlin 1 Neal Powers
Joseph Orman 2 Daragh Powers
Bill Burke 225 Janice Wood
Peter Bartu 2 Peter Cullinan
Laura Merkle 2 Holly Reed
Joe lllick 1.50 Michael Barber
Lelan Hanson 0.50 Megan Wash
Keira Koss-Baker 3 Mara & David laconi
Madhuri Yechuri 1 Duke Dahlin
Nihan Tiryaki 3 Eileen David
Gina Rus 2 Nancy Friedman
Robin Rome 1.25 Maurico Prieto
Susan Sward 0.50 Jill Flemming
David Rich 1.50 Terry Horn
Katie Harrington 1.50 lilit Rostomyan
James Fahlbusch 1.50 Miguel Melendez
Ross Brown 1 Nani Tosoc
Tim Dumm & Family (Brian, 5 Ben Springwater
Meredith, Margot & Maya)
John Renko 1 Alex Migoushov
Andy Stone 0.50 Pejmun Haghighi
Sunny & Mark McKee 2 Tim Smith & Friends
Erica Pitsch 1 Steven Lloevano &
Friends
Yossi Ettinger 1.50 Sue Garfield
Terry Huwe 1 Ryan Dalton
Basil Stamos 1.25 Keith Howell
Aaron Rosenthal 1.50 Mickey Lavelle
Alexander Germanacos 1.50 Joel Cowan
Total 43.75 John Stassen
James Vanya
Total
Table 2

Team Cecco Mennucci

Mileage Team Cecco Mennucci
2 Anthony DuComb
0.75 Peter Neubauer
1.25 Ron Ross
3.75 Suzanne Heim
4 Julian Saperstein
1.25 Jane Mermelstein
1 Duke Dahlin
0.25 Joe Spallone
1 Larry Scroggins
1.50 Bob McKenzie
1.50 Karen Heisler
1 Jim Ebert
2.50 Mark Gustin
1.25 Wolf Richter
2 Michael Caniglia
2 Loretta Madden
0.75 Steve North
0.50 Krist Jake
0.50 Kevin Sancimino
0.50 James
0.25 Seth & Wendy Katzman
1 King Sip
0.50 Ben Fow
1 Stan Baker
1 Nancy Lange
1.50 Andrea Allen
1.25 Stu Gannes
1.25 Total
1
38

Team Jacqueline Powning

Duke Dahlin
Joseph Orman
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Peter Bartu
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Lelan Hanson
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Madhuri Yechuri
Nihan Tiryaki
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Katie Harrington
James Fahlbusch
Ross Brown

Tim Dumm & Family (Brian.

John Renko
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Sunny & Mark McKee
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Janice Wood
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Michael Barber
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Duke Dahlin
Eileen David
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Miguel Melendez
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Ben Springwater
Alex Migoushov
Pejmun Haghighi
Tim Smith & Friends

Anthony DuComb
Peter Neubauer
Ron Ross
Suzanne Heim
Julian Saperstein
Jane Mermelstein
Duke Dahlin

Joe Spallone
Larry Scroggins
Bob McKenzie
Karen Heisler
Jim Ebert

Mark Gustin

Wolf Richter
Michael Caniglia
Loretta Madden
Steve North

Krist Jake

Kevin Sancimino
James

Seth & Wendy Katzman

Will Powning
Andrew Cassidy
Tom Neill

Bob Cable
Gabriella Cross
Aniko Kurczinak
Charlie Cross
Charlie Cross, Jr.
Duke Dahlin
Mary Cantini
Randy Edwards
Athena Kyle
Lindsay Casablanca
Davis Ja

Kaitlin May

Heidi Howell

Joe Civetz
Michael Weiner
Era Osibe

Susan Lauritzen

Dodi Marosi

Mileage
2.50
3.25

3
2.50
2.50
1.75

0.50

0.50

1.50

2.25

0.50
0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.75
1.50
36

Team Jacqueline Powning

Will Powning
Andrew Cassidy
Tom Neill

Bob Cable
Gabriella Cross
Aniko Kurczinak
Charlie Cross
Charlie Cross, Jr.
Duke Dahlin
Mary Cantini
Randy Edwards
Athena Kyle
Lindsay Casablanca
Davis Ja

Kaitlin May

Heidi Howell

Joe Civetz

Michael Weiner

Era Osibe
Susan Lauritzen
Dodi Marosi

Cheryl Wallace

Total

Mileage

3
3
3.50
2
2
2.50
2.50

1.50

0.75
0.50

1.25

1.50
0.50

0.50
0.75
0.25

34



Team Dan Osborne

Team Mariuccia laconi

Team Cecco Mennucci

Team Jacqueline Powning

Erica Pitsch

Yossi Ettinger

Terry Huwe

Basil Stamos

Aaron Rosenthal
Alexander Germanacos

Total: 43.75

Steven Lloevano & Friends
Sue Garfield

Ryan Dalton

Keith Howell

Mickey Lavelle

Joel Cowan

John Stassen

James Vanya

Total: 38

King Sip

Ben Fow
Stan Baker
Nancy Lange
Andrea Allen
Stu Gannes

Total: 36

Cheryl Wallace
Total: 34



